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Week 12

Tue Nov 19 9:36am ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 9 2 0 0.818 9-2 9-2 1953.75 1554.95 1953.75

Milwaukee Maulers 9 2 0 0.818 9-2 9-2 1731.25 1530.80 1731.25

Tennessee Hilltoppers 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1659.20 1620.85 1659.20

Clermont Crushers 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1765.95 1680.60 1765.95

Cromarties Daycare 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1605.15 1618.05 1605.15

Waukesha Chimps 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1779.20 1708.70 1779.20

Lexington Labradors 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1662.30 1598.35 1662.30

Montello Swamp Donkey's 3 8 0 0.273 3-8 3-8 1559.85 1753.45 1559.85

Cougar killer 3 8 0 0.273 3-8 3-8 1357.45 1627.90 1357.45

Riverdawgs D2 2 9 0 0.182 2-9 2-9 1393.20 1773.65 1393.20

Total Points
Hurts Donut 1953.75

Waukesha Chimps 1779.20

Clermont Crushers 1765.95

Milwaukee Maulers 1731.25

Lexington Labradors 1662.30

Tennessee Hilltoppers 1659.20

Cromarties Daycare 1605.15

Montello Swamp Donkey's 1559.85

Riverdawgs D2 1393.20

Cougar killer 1357.45
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

KY Gazelle 9 2 0 0.818 9-2 9-2 1832.85 1618.15 1832.85

Kentucky Colonels 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1830.10 1659.20 1830.10

Great Falls Grizzlies 7 4 0 0.636 7-4 7-4 1767.45 1594.40 1767.45

San Diego Phenoms 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1787.25 1716.20 1787.25

Lexington GSDs 6 5 0 0.545 6-5 6-5 1715.50 1693.00 1715.50

No Mercy 5 6 0 0.455 5-6 5-6 1771.80 1585.35 1771.80

Winnebago Muskrats 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1757.85 1851.75 1757.85

Dayton Dragons 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1526.80 1764.85 1526.80

Fon Du Lac Flounder 4 7 0 0.364 4-7 4-7 1437.05 1673.60 1437.05

Berlin Buzz 3 8 0 0.273 3-8 3-8 1361.00 1631.15 1361.00

Total Points
KY Gazelle 1832.85

Kentucky Colonels 1830.10

San Diego Phenoms 1787.25

No Mercy 1771.80

Great Falls Grizzlies 1767.45

Winnebago Muskrats 1757.85

Lexington GSDs 1715.50

Dayton Dragons 1526.80

Fon Du Lac Flounder 1437.05

Berlin Buzz 1361.00
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